
High School
Date Location HS

Dismiss
HS Leave
Time

Game
Times

Return
Time

Friday, Aug. 11 Home:
RC Central

__ __ V: 7
JV: 5

__

Saturday, Aug. 12 Home:
RC Stevens

__ __ V: 12
JV: 10

__

Thursday, Aug. 17 Home:
Yankton

__ __ V: 4
JV: 6

__

Saturday, Aug. 19 West Central __ 7:15am V:12
JV: 10

4:00pm

Tuesday, Aug. 22 Tea __ 1:00pm V: 4
JV: 6

10:00pm

Thursday, Aug. 25 Brookings 1:40pm 2:00pm V: 6
JV: 4

9:00pm

Tuesday, Aug. 29 Pierre 10:40am 11:00am V: 4
JV: 6

11:30pm

Thursday, Aug. 31 Harrisburg 1:40pm 2:00pm V: 7
JV: 5

11:00pm

Tuesday, Sept. 5 Home: Mitchell V: 2:30pm __ V: 4
JV: 6

__

Saturday,
Sept. 9

SF Lincoln 6:15am V: 11:30am
JV: 9:00am

3:30pm

Tuesday, Sept. 12 Brandon Valley 1:40pm 2:00pm V: 7
JV: 5

11:00pm

Saturday, Sept. 16 Home:
SF Washington

__ __ V: 11
JV: 1

__

Monday,
Sept. 18

Aberdeen Central 12:40pm 1:00pm V: 4
JV: 6

10:00pm

Friday, Sept. 22 Home: Huron JV: 2:30pm __ V: 6
JV: 4

__

Tuesday, 10/3 First Round Playoffs
Saturday, 10/7 Quarter Finals
Tuesday, 10/10 Semi Finals

Saturday, 10/14 Championship (Brandon Valley)



Middle School
Date Location MS Dismiss

Time
MS Leave
Time

Game Times Return Time

Friday, Aug. 11 Home:
RC Central

__ __ V: 7
JV: 5

__

Saturday, Aug.
12

Home:
RC Stevens

__ __ V: 12
JV: 10

__

Thursday,
Aug. 17

Home:
Yankton

__ __ V: 4
JV: 6

__

Saturday, Aug.
19

West Central __ @Highschool:
7:15am

V:12
JV: 10

4:00pm

Tuesday, Aug.
22

Tea __ @Highschool:
1:00pm

V: 4
JV: 6

10:00pm

Thursday,
Aug. 24

Brookings 2:00 2:10 V: 6
JV: 4

9:00pm

Tuesday, Aug.
29

Pierre 11:00am 11:10am V: 4
JV: 6

12:00am

Thursday,
Aug. 31

Harrisburg 2:00pm 2:10pm V: 7
JV: 5

11:00pm

Tuesday, Sept.
5

Home: Mitchell V: 2:30pm __ V: 4
JV: 6

__

Saturday,
Sept. 9

SF Lincoln __ 6:15am V: 11:30am
JV: 9:00am

3:30pm

Tuesday, Sept.
12

Brandon Valley 2:00pm 2:10pm V: 7
JV: 5

11:00pm

Saturday,
Sept. 16

Home:
SF Washington

__ __ V: 11
JV: 1

__

Monday,
Sept. 18

Aberdeen Central 1:00pm 1:10pm V: 4
JV: 6

10:00pm

Friday, Sept.
22

Home: Huron JV: 2:30pm __ V: 6
JV: 4

__

Tuesday, 10/3 First Round Playoffs
Saturday, 10/7 Quarter Finals
Tuesday, 10/10 Semi Finals

Saturday, 10/14 Championship (Brandon Valley)


